
1 Only During School Holidays

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
Barlby Howden Road
Riccall Costcutter
Fulford Designer Outlet
York Piccadilly

415
0547
0554
0602
0617
0630

415
0617
0624
0632
0647
0700

415
0637
0644
0652
0707
0722

415 1

0657
0704
0713
0732
0749

415
0717
0724
0733
0754
0812

415
0737
0744
0753
0814
0833

415
0757
0804
0813
0833
0852

415
0817
0824
0833
0851
0910

415
0837
0844
0852
0910
0930

415
0857
0904
0911
0930
0948

415 1 415 415 415 415 1 415
0912

Then
at

these
mins

27 42 57 12
past
each
hour
until

1057
0919 34 49 04 19 1104
0926 41 56 11 26 1111
0945 00 15 30 45 1130
1000 15 30 45 00 1145

415
1112
1119
1126
1145
1200

415
1127
1134
1141
1200
1215

415
1142
1149
1156
1215
1230

415
1157
1204
1211
1230
1245

415
1212
1219
1226
1244
1259

415
1227
1234
1241
1259
1314

415
1242
1249
1256
1313
1328

415
1257
1304
1311
1328
1343

415
1312
1319
1326
1343
1358

415
1327
1334
1341
1358
1413

415
1342
1349
1356
1413
1428

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
Barlby Howden Road
Riccall Costcutter
Fulford Designer Outlet
York Piccadilly

415
1357
1404
1411
1427
1442

415
1412
1419
1426
1442
1457

415
1427
1434
1441
1457
1512

415
1442
1449
1456
1512
1527

415
1457
1504
1511
1527
1542

415
1512
1519
1526
1542
1557

415
1527
1534
1542
1558
1613

415
1542
1549
1557
1613
1628

415
1557
1604
1612
1628
1644

415
1612
1619
1627
1642
1659

415
1627
1634
1642
1657
1714

415
1642
1649
1657
1712
1729

415 1

1657
1704
1712
1727
1744

415
1715
1722
1730
1746
1801

415
1735
1742
1749
1805
1820

415
1755
1802
1809
1825
1840

415
1815
1822
1829
1845
1859

415
1835
1842
1849
1905
1918

415
1855
1902
1909
1925
1938

415
1925
1932
1939
1955
2008

415
2025
2032
2039
2055
2108

415
2125
2132
2139
2155
2208

415
2225
2232
2239

--
2305

1 Only During School Holidays

 
York Piccadilly
Fulford Designer Outlet
Riccall Chapel
Barlby Howden Road
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

415
0635
0649
0703
0712
0720

415
0705
0719
0733
0742
0750

415
0735
0749
0805
0815
0825

415 1

0805
0819
0835
0845
0855

415
0825
0839
0853
0902
0912

415
0845
0900
0914
0922
0932

415
0905
0920
0934
0942
0952

415
0925
0940
0954
1002
1012

415
0940
0955
1009
1017
1027

415
0955
1010
1024
1033
1042

415 415 415 415 415 415
1010

Then
at

these
mins

25 40 55 10
past
each
hour
until

1155
1025 40 55 10 25 1210
1040 55 10 25 40 1225
1049 04 19 34 49 1234
1057 12 27 42 57 1242

415
1210
1225
1240
1249
1257

415
1225
1240
1255
1304
1312

415
1240
1255
1310
1319
1327

415
1255
1311
1326
1335
1343

415
1310
1326
1341
1350
1359

415
1325
1341
1356
1405
1415

415
1340
1357
1412
1421
1431

415
1355
1413
1428
1437
1447

415
1410
1428
1443
1452
1502

415
1425
1443
1458
1507
1517

415
1440
1458
1513
1522
1532

 
York Piccadilly
Fulford Designer Outlet
Riccall Chapel
Barlby Howden Road
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

415
1455
1514
1529
1539
1550

415
1510
1530
1545
1555
1605

415
1525
1545
1600
1610
1620

415
1540
1600
1615
1625
1635

415
1555
1615
1630
1640
1650

415
1610
1630
1645
1655
1705

415
1625
1645
1700
1710
1721

415
1640
1700
1716
1727
1738

415
1655
1715
1731
1740
1750

415
1710
1730
1746
1755
1805

415
1725
1745
1801
1810
1820

415
1740
1800
1816
1825
1835

415
1755
1815
1830
1839
1849

415
1810
1828
1842
1850
1900

415
1825
1843
1857
1905
1915

415
1845
1900
1914
1922
1930

415
1905
1920
1934
1942
1950

415
1925
1940
1954
2002
2010

415
1945
2000
2014
2022
2030

415
2015
2030
2044
2052
2100

415
2115
2130
2144
2152
2200

415
2215
2230
2244
2252
2300

415
2315
2329
2342
2350
2358

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
Barlby Howden Road
Riccall Costcutter
Fulford Designer Outlet
York Piccadilly

415
0622
0629
0636
0650
0705

415
0652
0659
0706
0720
0735

415
0722
0729
0736
0750
0805

415
0752
0759
0806
0820
0835

415
0812
0819
0826
0840
0855

415 415 415 415 415 415
0827

Then
at

these
mins

42 57 12 27
past
each
hour
until

1112
0834 49 04 19 34 1119
0841 56 11 26 41 1126
0900 15 30 45 00 1145
0915 30 45 00 15 1200

415
1127
1134
1141
1200
1215

415
1142
1149
1156
1215
1230

415
1157
1204
1211
1230
1245

415 415 415 415 415 415
1212

Then
at

these
mins

27 42 57 12
past
each
hour
until

1657
1219 34 49 04 19 1704
1226 41 56 11 26 1711
1244 59 14 29 44 1729
1259 14 29 44 59 1744

415
1715
1722
1730
1746
1801

415
1735
1742
1749
1805
1820

415
1755
1802
1809
1825
1840

415
1815
1822
1829
1845
1859

415
1835
1842
1849
1905
1918

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
Barlby Howden Road
Riccall Costcutter
Fulford Designer Outlet
York Piccadilly

415
1855
1902
1909
1925
1938

415
1925
1932
1939
1955
2008

415
2025
2032
2039
2055
2108

415
2125
2132
2139
2155
2208

415
2225
2232
2239

--
2305

 
York Piccadilly
Fulford Designer Outlet
Riccall Chapel
Barlby Howden Road
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

415
0710
0726
0740
0749
0757

415
0740
0756
0810
0819
0827

415
0810
0826
0840
0849
0857

415
0840
0856
0910
0919
0927

415
0900
0916
0930
0939
0947

415
0920
0936
0950
0959
1007

415 415 415 415 415 415
0940

Then
at

these
mins

55 10 25 40
past
each
hour
until

1725
0956 11 26 41 56 1741
1010 25 40 55 10 1755
1019 34 49 04 19 1804
1027 42 57 12 27 1812

415
1740
1756
1810
1819
1827

415
1755
1811
1825
1834
1842

415
1810
1826
1840
1848
1856

415
1825
1840
1854
1902
1910

415
1845
1900
1914
1922
1930

415
1905
1920
1934
1942
1950

415
1925
1940
1954
2002
2010

415
1945
2000
2014
2022
2030

415
2015
2030
2044
2052
2100

415
2115
2130
2144
2152
2200

415
2215
2230
2244
2252
2300

415
2315
2329
2342
2350
2358

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
Barlby Howden Road
Riccall Costcutter
Fulford Designer Outlet
York Piccadilly

415
0857
0904
0911
0929
0944

415 415 415 415
0942

Then
at

these
mins

12 42
past
each
hour
until

1712
0949 19 49 1719
0956 26 56 1726
1014 44 14 1744
1029 59 29 1759

415
1742
1749
1756
1812
1825

415 415 415
1825

Then
at

these
mins

25
past
each
hour
until

2125
1832 32 2132
1839 39 2139
1855 55 2155
1908 08 2208

415
2225
2232
2239

--
2305

415 York to Selby

Sapphire Service - via Designer Outlet - Valid from Monday, July 26, 2021 to Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Monday to Friday - York Piccadilly

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

Saturday - York Piccadilly

Saturday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

Sunday - York Piccadilly



 
York Piccadilly
Fulford Designer Outlet
Riccall Chapel
Barlby Howden Road
Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

415
0950
1006
1020
1029
1037

415 415 415 415
1040

Then
at

these
mins

10 40
past
each
hour
until

1810
1056 26 56 1826
1110 40 10 1840
1119 49 19 1849
1127 57 27 1857

415
1840
1856
1910
1919
1927

415 415 415
1915

Then
at

these
mins

15
past
each
hour
until

2215
1930 30 2230
1944 44 2244
1952 52 2252
2000 00 2300

415
2315
2329
2342
2350
2358

Sunday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 1


	Monday to Friday - York Piccadilly
	Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
	Saturday - York Piccadilly
	Saturday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 1
	Sunday - York Piccadilly
	Sunday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 1

